3-vietigs divans - Dallas (Izvelkams)

Garums

Platums

Gulamvietas izmeérs
Gulamvietas (matraca) izmérs
Augstums

Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums

Funkcijas

Krasa

Materials

Kaju materials
SKU

195

103

140 x 200
140x200

93

48

54

lzvelkams
Antracita
Austs audums
Koka
Dallas-83149929

1349,00 €

2339,060€




